Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clarice Ellingworth - (940756) - Melton Mowbray SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.33
1:05.19
1:05.53
1:05.96
1:05.99
1:06.16
1:06.21
1:06.91
1:09.10
1:09.73
1:09.78
1:10.57
1:10.89
1:13.50
1:13.89
1:16.53
1:19.25
1:24.48
1:25.15

1:32.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.16
1:05.96

1:06.91
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Round

H
H

Round

Date

18/11/117
07/10/17
16/09/17
08/09/18
22/01117
07/09/19
22/01/17
14/01/18
20/11/16
18/06/16
18/06/16
01/10/16
28/05/16
25/04/15
25/04/15
29/08/15
17/10/15
16/05/14
30/11/14
29/09/13

Date
07/09/19
08/09/18
14/01/18

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 2
Melton Mowbray Club 100m Fly Free
Leicestershire County Championships
Melton Mowbray Club Champs

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

The Leicester Open

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray 4S Meet

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Melton Mowbray Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Meet

Melton Mowbray Club Champs

Melton Mowbray Club 100m Fly Free

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Waterfield
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Sheffield

Melton Mowbray
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Waterfield
Melton Mowbray

Hinckley
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Club Swam Under Level

Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3

4

4
Melton M'bry 2

4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4

2
Melton M'bry 4

3
Melton M'bry 4

Club Swam Under Level
4
4

Melton M'bry 2
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1:04.33 476 H 18/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 2
1:05.19 457 H 07/10/117 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3
1:05.53 450 16/09/17 Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 2 Melton Mowbray 4
1:05.99 441 F 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2
1:06.21 437 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2
1:09.10 384 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2
1:10.57 361 H 01/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3
1:09.78 373 18/06/16 Melton Mowbray Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:09.73 374 18/06/16 Melton Mowbray Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:10.89 356 28/05/16 Melton Mowbray 4S Meet Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:19.25 254 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield 2
1:16.53 283 29/08/15 Melton Mowbray Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:13.50 319 25/04/15  Melton Mowbray Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:13.89 314 25/04/15 Melton Mowbray Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:25.15 205 H 30/11/14  Three Shires Championships Grantham 3
1:24.48 210 16/05/14 Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
1:32.70 159 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 4
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